KBC  63/22DDCX15G101  deep
groove ball bearings
How do you 22 mm A1 find the KBC 63/22DDCX15G101 deep groove
ball bearings specification? Manufacturers Online Free 40 mm A
check！
A 40 mm
A1 22 mm
B 31 mm
d 17.46 mm
E 13 mm
G M6x1
H 30.2 mm
H1 11 mm
H2 62 mm
J 52 mm
L 76 mm
L1 22 mm
N M10
s1 15.5 mm
S 12.7 mm
Z 17 mm
C 12.8 kN
C0 6.65 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 0.58 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 3.7 Nm
Designation of housing PA204N-
Designation of bearing UC203-11G2T20